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The Common Council will not meet on 
Wednesday, 17 March 2010 due to Spring Break. 

 
The Council will next meet  

Wednesday, 24 March 2010 for a Regular Session. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Office of the Common Council 
P.O. Box 100 

401 North Morton Street 
Bloomington, Indiana 47402 

 
812.349.3409 

 
council@bloomington.in.gov 

http://www.bloomington.in.gov 
 
 



PPoosstteedd  aanndd  DDiissttrriibbuutteedd::  FFrriiddaayy,,  MMaarrcchh  1122,,  22001100  
 

 

401 N. Morton Street • Bloomington, IN 47404 City Hall 
 

 

Phone: (812) 349-3409 • Fax: (812) 349-3570 

www.bloomington.in.gov/council 
council@bloomington.in.gov 

 

 

City of Bloomington 
Office of the Common Council 
 
To:       Council Members 
From:  Council Office 
Re:        Calendar for the Week of March 15-19, 2010 

 
Monday, March 15, 2010 
 
5:30 pm Bicycle and Pedestrian Safety Commission, Hooker Room 
5:30 pm Community Orchard Project – Winslow Woods Park, McCloskey 
 
Tuesday,  March 16, 2010 
 
4:30 pm Community and Family Resources Commission, Hooker Room 
5:30 pm Bloomington Public Transportation Corporation, Public Transportation Center, 130 W Grimes Lane 
5:30 pm Board of Public Works, Council Chambers 
 
Wednesday, March 17, 2010 
 
9:30 am Tree Commission, Rose Hill Cemetery Office, 930 W 4th Street 
7:00 pm Council of Neighborhood Associations, Hooker Room 
 
There is no Common Council meeting scheduled for this evening.  The Council will next meet on Wednesday,  
24 March 2009 for a Regular Session. 
 
 
Thursday, March 18, 2010 
 
8:00 am Bloomington Housing Authority, Housing Authority, 1007 N. Summit, Community Room 
2:00 pm Bid Opening for Patterson Improvements Phase II, McCloskey 
 
Friday,  March 19, 2010 
 
12:00 noon Domestic Violence Taskforce, McCloskey 
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City of Bloomington 

Office of the Common Council 
 

Jack Hopkins Social Services Funding Committee - 2010 
 **Revised Notice of Meetings and Deadlines 

 

Action or Meeting 
 

Date, Time, and Place 

Council Office Holds Technical 
Assistance Meeting 

Thursday, March 11, 2010, 4:00 p.m., Council 
Chambers 

Agencies Submit Proposals (Deadline) 
 

Monday, March 29, 2010 by 4:00 p.m., Council 
Office 
(E-mail applications due by 10:00 a.m.) 

* Committee Initially Discusses and 
Eliminates Some Applications  

Thursday, April 22, 2010 at 4:00 p.m., McCloskey 
Room  

* Committee Hears Presentations  
 

Thursday, April 29, 2010 at 5:00 p.m., Council 
Chambers 

Committee Members Submit Rating of 
Applications  

Wednesday, May 5, 2010 by Noon, Council Office

* Committee Discusses Funding 
Recommendations at a Pre-Allocation 
Meeting 

Monday, May 10, 2010, at 4:00 p.m., McCloskey 
Room  

* Committee Makes Funding 
Recommendations 

Monday,  May 17, 2010, 5:00 p.m., Chambers  

Agencies Complete the Funding 
Agreements  

Thursday, May 27, 2010, Council Office 

* Committee Evaluates the Program 
 

Wednesday, June 2, 2010, 6:00 p.m., Council 
Library 

Council Office Distributes the Council 
Packet  

Friday, June 11, 2010, (in the afternoon) 

* Common Council Action on the 
Recommendations  

Wednesday, June 16, 2010 during the Regular 
Session which begins at 7:30 p.m. 

HAND Holds Technical Assistance 
Meeting 

Tuesday, June 22, 2010, 8:30 a.m., Council 
Chambers   

 * These are meetings of the Committee or Common Council.  The other listings are either 
Committee deadlines or staff meetings and actions. 

** Revised Notice issued on March 12th corrected the date for the HAND Technical Assistance 
Meeting. 
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